
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

1 

6 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

3 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

12 

5 

5 

6 

2 

No. 

51 

8 

78 

1 

3 

04 

64 

47 

63 

48 

0 

18 

19 

98 

171 

24 

4 

99 

57 

21 

14 

95 

134 

03 

157 

16 

84 

07 

10 

02 

22 

58 

155 

118 

117 

147 

96 

76 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

R1 

SRF 

STU 

SRF 

SRF 

STU 

SRF 

T4 

SRF 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

SPU 

STU 

SRF 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

STU 

SRF3 

ITB 

STU 

ITB 

SPU 

Name 

Charles Turner 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Reid Johnson 

Matthew Horst 

B. Doug Mead 

Bob Gardner 

Matt Gray 

Stuart Mullan 

H Lund 

J. Michael Marks 

Danielle Pardus 

Bill Ladoniczki 

John Lettieri 

Quentin De Boever 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Steve Ladoniczki 

Ken Marino 

Rafferty McDougall 

Will Hamel 

Bryan Horowitz 

Jose Rosado 

Ken Payson 

Steve Lewis (FR) 

Jason Huepenbecker 

Ed Barr 

Matthew Newcomer 

Chris Curtis 

Lawrence Guilhempe 

Michael Horn 

Mike McCormick(F) 

Charles O'Toole 

Josh Baldwin 

Stephen Mullen 

Jon Dounchis 

Matthew Simmons 

Joel Baez 

Ricardo Gerlach 

Edward Michalak 

Member# 

506430 

269175 

242765 

511090 

448707 

248802 

381528 

369367 

204744_1 

388147 

449868 

202934 

403607 

477486 

465845 

203335_1 

105664 

526131 

115987 

511339 

449090 

24928 

34061 

330944 

449580 

468935 

482907 

393737 

134681 

332166 

355668 

408160 

416718 

526063 

459966 

483977 

366983 

480411 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

Best Tm 

2:25.470 

2:25.256 

2:26.828 

2:26.135 

2:27.205 

2:28.517 

2:28.147 

2:29.893 

2:28.614 

2:33.292 

2:33.393 

2:33.407 

2:28.440 

2:34.455 

2:28.037 

2:35.158 

2:35.521 

2:34.819 

2:38.069 

2:38.383 

2:44.109 

2:39.710 

2:40.640 

2:40.410 

2:43.562 

2:42.140 

2:41.242 

2:40.356 

2:47.552 

2:46.504 

2:51.050 

2:52.521 

2:38.704 

2:39.335 

3:01.368 

2:55.843 

2:54.320 

2:43.274 

Total Tm 

31:57.434 

32:13.782 

32:16.842 

32:17.238 

32:20.193 

32:34.518 

32:41.704 

32:50.081 

32:53.141 

33:38.432 

33:40.808 

33:46.530 

33:47.805 

33:55.134 

33:57.333 

34:22.108 

34:37.421 

32:23.511 

32:28.809 

32:54.959 

33:22.099 

33:26.466 

33:29.736 

33:31.088 

34:03.742 

34:12.960 

34:20.123 

34:31.321 

31:59.170 

32:06.536 

32:50.154 

33:00.686 

27:54.419 

29:56.937 

32:09.835 

32:10.106 

32:13.499 

17:30.052 

Rgn 

42 

3 

18 

3 

83 

34 

18 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

22 

22 

11 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

BMW M3 

SRF 

Honda Civic 

SRF 

SRF 

Subaru Legacy GT 

SRF 

Scion Frs 

SRF 

Mazda Miata 

Scion Frs 

Scion Frs 

Subaru BRZ 

Baby Grand 

BMW M3 

Spec Racer Ford 

Ford Mustang 

Volkswagen Golf 

Toyota MR2 

Honda Civic LX 

BMW (Stu) 328Is 

SRF3 

Toyota Celica 

Audi TT 

Volkswagen GTI 

AMC Gremlin 

City_State 

Montpelier VA 

Woodstock GA 

Hamel MN 

Alpharetta GA 

Melbourne FL 

Savannah GA 

Chaska MN 

Sarasota FL 

Longwood FL 

Melbourne FL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Odessa FL 

Williston VT 

Melbourne FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Citrus Springs FL 

Parkland FL 

Palmetto Bay FL 

Clearwater FL 

Sun City Center FL 

Wilbraham MA 

Orlando FL 

Indian Shores FL 

Lakeland FL 

Winter Springs FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Palm Bay FL 

Merritt Island FL 

Orlando FL 

Marysville OH 

Bradenton FL 

Naples FL 

Avon Park FL 

Hialeah FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Titusville FL 

Sponsor 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Pm Racing/Expanded Tech. 

Rjr 

Jam2 Racing / Comprent 

Mead Construction  Inc. 

Comprent Motorsports/Fast Company Racing 

Ryan Companies Us Inc 

Hazel Oliver Creative / Pm Racing 

Pm Racing 

Pardus Racing 

Astra Products Co. 

Rsr / Ronie Sport Racing 

Qdb Racing / In-Gear Design / Vmm 

Rsr/Centauri/Regency Ins Group 

Astra Products 

Lokey Mercedes / Infiniti / Sma 

Sandra Hamel 

Limitless Motorworks/Maxxis Tires/Apex Alignment 

Jrsvr & Associates Of Florida 

Red Line  Hoosier  Rigoli 

Dynasty Racing 

Floridaadvocare.Com 

Horn Racing 

Cato Steel 

Trackspeed Motorsports 

Trackspeed Motorsports 

Ms Consultants/Caveman Enterprises 

Yates Racing 

Baez Racing Motorsports  Ta??on Group  Llc 

Chincha Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#123 no functioning transponder - scored manually or with available photocell 

Car#123 disqualified per Chief Steward (GCR 5.9.3c) 

#55 moved to last in class per Chief Steward @ 2:07 PM (GCR 5.9.3c) 

Printed: 11/26/2017 2:09:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

16.348 

Avg. Speed 

91.284 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.256 

Best Speed 

92.692 

Best Lap by 

8 - Jean-Luc Liverato 

Revised & Posted 2:10 PM

Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 1 

Group 1 Feature SARRC Race - Contingency - Revised OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 10:23:03 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 10:45 AM 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

PIC 

6 

7 

8 

7 

8 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

142 

111 

55 

116 

08 

40 

23 

02 

143 

116 

34 

151 

186 

136 

134 

123 

Class 

STU 

STU 

STU 

ITB 

SRF 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

T4 

STU 

T4 

STU 

T4 

SPU 

Name 

Pedro Luis Caban 

Christopher Deshong 

Chris Rimmer 

Bill Yates (P FR) 

Casey McKibben 

Jim Baldwin 

Mike McCormick 

Paul McCormick (P SR) 

Tad Bowling (P Q SR) 

Chris Yates (Q SR) 

Steve Lewis 

Raymond Philibert 

Bob Henderson 

Linden Parchment 

David Beccaris (P Q SR) 

Jim Hegland 

Member# 

196070_01 

164248_3 

102656 

317167 

430356 

446385 

332166 

288894 

214827 

409550 

34061 

385513 

7181 

437936 

368148 

462933 

Laps 

4 

4 

12 

3 

2 

1 

11 

Best Tm 

2:45.056 

2:42.160 

2:30.066 

3:03.584 

3:08.215 

2:58.736 

2:53.048 

Total Tm 

12:43.985 

24:31.657 

31:57.897 

10:16.496 

7:35.381 

3:56.151 

34:00.590 

Rgn 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

22 

83 

62 

83 

25 

12 

Make/Model 

Mazda MX-5 

Honda Prelude 

Subaru Impreza 

Toyota Celica 

SRF 

Honda Accord LXI 

Volkswagon Jetta 

Volkswagen Golf 

Toyota Corolla 

Toyota Celica 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

Scion Frs 

BMW 325I 

Scion Frs 

Renault (Scca) Sren 

City_State 

Longwood FL 

Valrico FL 

Lighthouse Point FL 

Avon Park FL 

Flagler Beach FL 

Lake Alfred FL 

Merritt Island FL 

Orlando FL 

Tampa FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Wilbraham MA 

Boynton Beach FL 

Palm City FL 

Orlando FL 

Dallas PA 

Fort Walton Beach FL 

Sponsor 

Allegroforte Racing 

Yates Racing 

Mckibben Motorsports 

Trackspeed Motorsports 

Cato Steel 

Cato Steel 

Jane Bowling 

Yates Racing 

Steve Lewis Subaru 

Mr Drywall Serv 

Hoosier Tiresred Line Oil/ 

Lcp Solutions Llc 

Mv Motorsports Dynasty 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#123 no functioning transponder - scored manually or with available photocell 

Car#123 disqualified per Chief Steward (GCR 5.9.3c) 

#55 moved to last in class per Chief Steward @ 2:07 PM (GCR 5.9.3c) 

Printed: 11/26/2017 2:09:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

16.348 

Avg. Speed 

91.284 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.256 

Best Speed 

92.692 

Best Lap by 

8 - Jean-Luc Liverato 

Revised & Posted 2:10 PM

Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 1 

Group 1 Feature SARRC Race - Contingency - Revised OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 10:23:03 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 10:45 AM 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

8 

9 

3 

1 

4 

1 

2 

5 

1 

6 

2 

3 

3 

1 

4 

4 

2 

1 

5 

10 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

8 

3 

1 

78 

04 

63 

47 

18 

98 

48 

0 

24 

19 

57 

171 

111 

07 

21 

14 

157 

03 

155 

16 

95 

84 

76 

10 

134 

118 

96 

22 

40 

142 

116 

02 

147 

55 

99 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

R1 

SRF 

STU 

STU 

SRF 

T4 

SRF 

T4 

T4 

STU 

SPU 

T4 

STU 

SPU 

ITB 

T4 

SRF3 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

STU 

ITB 

ITB 

STU 

STU 

STU 

Name 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

B. Doug Mead 

Matthew Horst 

Reid Johnson 

Bob Gardner 

H Lund 

Stuart Mullan 

Bill Ladoniczki 

Quentin De Boever 

J. Michael Marks 

Danielle Pardus 

Steve Ladoniczki 

John Lettieri 

Will Hamel 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Christopher Deshong 

Lawrence Guilhempe 

Bryan Horowitz 

Jose Rosado 

Ed Barr 

Jason Huepenbecker 

Stephen Mullen 

Matthew Newcomer 

Ken Payson 

Chris Curtis 

Edward Michalak 

Michael Horn 

David Beccaris 

Jon Dounchis 

Ricardo Gerlach 

Charles O'Toole 

Jim Baldwin 

Pedro Luis Caban 

Chris Yates (Q SR) 

Paul McCormick (P SR) 

Joel Baez 

Chris Rimmer 

Rafferty McDougall 

Member# 

269175 

448707 

511090 

242765 

248802 

204744_1 

369367 

202934 

477486 

388147 

449868 

203335_1 

403607 

115987 

465845 

164248_3 

393737 

511339 

449090 

449580 

330944 

416718 

468935 

24928 

482907 

480411 

134681 

368148 

526063 

366983 

355668 

446385 

196070_01 

409550 

288894 

483977 

102656 

526131 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

8 

Best Tm 

2:27.218 

2:28.212 

2:28.466 

2:27.917 

2:28.306 

2:28.809 

2:30.479 

2:34.337 

2:34.275 

2:35.583 

2:36.741 

2:36.610 

2:30.540 

2:39.297 

2:29.869 

2:32.798 

2:42.320 

2:37.920 

2:47.415 

2:42.580 

2:40.994 

2:40.321 

2:38.815 

2:40.600 

2:42.568 

2:43.958 

2:48.244 

2:50.546 

2:51.862 

2:52.860 

2:53.509 

2:52.846 

2:48.936 

2:53.263 

3:00.235 

3:02.279 

2:34.461 

2:37.527 

Total Tm 

19:49.401 

19:56.645 

19:57.189 

19:59.799 

20:00.714 

20:02.377 

20:18.068 

20:50.626 

20:51.243 

21:02.793 

21:06.658 

21:11.497 

21:24.411 

21:26.714 

21:39.122 

21:54.529 

22:07.371 

22:07.767 

22:33.323 

19:50.008 

19:50.278 

19:53.229 

19:55.387 

19:55.647 

20:14.369 

20:26.015 

20:45.735 

20:50.524 

20:52.873 

21:16.783 

21:17.811 

21:18.998 

21:29.108 

21:34.754 

22:20.719 

22:39.511 

16:34.159 

22:18.776 

Rgn 

3 

83 

3 

18 

34 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

22 

83 

83 

83 

25 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

Make/Model 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

BMW M3 

SRF 

Honda Civic 

Honda Prelude 

Spec Racer Ford 

Scion Frs 

SRF 

Subaru BRZ 

Scion Frs 

BMW (Stu) 328Is 

Baby Grand 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

AMC Gremlin 

Ford Mustang 

Scion Frs 

SRF3 

Volkswagen GTI 

Toyota MR2 

Honda Accord LXI 

Mazda MX-5 

Toyota Celica 

Volkswagen Golf 

Audi TT 

Subaru Impreza 

Subaru Legacy GT 

City_State 

Woodstock GA 

Melbourne FL 

Alpharetta GA 

Hamel MN 

Savannah GA 

Longwood FL 

Sarasota FL 

Odessa FL 

Melbourne FL 

Melbourne FL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Williston VT 

Parkland FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Valrico FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Palmetto Bay FL 

Clearwater FL 

Indian Shores FL 

Orlando FL 

Bradenton FL 

Lakeland FL 

Sun City Center FL 

Winter Springs FL 

Titusville FL 

Palm Bay FL 

Dallas PA 

Naples FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Orlando FL 

Lake Alfred FL 

Longwood FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Orlando FL 

Hialeah FL 

Lighthouse Point FL 

Citrus Springs FL 

Sponsor 

Pm Racing/Expanded Tech. 

Mead Construction  Inc. 

Jam2 Racing / Comprent 

Rjr 

Comprent Motorsports/Fast Company Racing 

Pm Racing 

Hazel Oliver Creative / Pm Racing 

Astra Products Co. 

Qdb Racing / In-Gear Design / Vmm 

Pardus Racing 

Astra Products 

Rsr / Ronie Sport Racing 

Sandra Hamel 

Rsr/Centauri/Regency Ins Group 

Allegroforte Racing 

Limitless Motorworks/Maxxis Tires/Apex Alignment 

Jrsvr & Associates Of Florida 

Dynasty Racing 

Ms Consultants/Caveman Enterprises 

Floridaadvocare.Com 

Red Line  Hoosier  Rigoli 

Horn Racing 

Mv Motorsports Dynasty 

Chincha Racing 

Trackspeed Motorsports 

Trackspeed Motorsports 

Yates Racing 

Cato Steel 

Baez Racing Motorsports  Ta??on Group  Llc 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Cars #123 and #157 no functioning transponder - scored all laps, timed with available photo cells 

Race shortened due to on-track incidents 

#99 penalized to last class position per Chief Steward (GCR 5.9.3c) 

Printed: 11/25/2017 5:45:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

7.244 

Avg. Speed 

90.560 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.218 

Best Speed 

91.456 

Best Lap by 

8 - Jean-Luc Liverato 

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 1 

Group 1 Sprint SARRC Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:08:24 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/25/2017 02:45 PM 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

6 

7 

7 

7 

11 

8 

8 

3 

12 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

34 

08 

186 

117 

64 

143 

4 

123 

51 

151 

136 

58 

Class 

T4 

SRF 

T4 

ITB 

SRF3 

ITB 

SRF 

SPU 

SRF3 

STU 

STU 

ITB 

Name 

Steve Lewis 

Casey McKibben 

Bob Henderson 

Matthew Simmons 

Matt Gray 

Tad Bowling (P Q SR) 

Ken Marino 

Jim Hegland 

Charles Turner 

Raymond Philibert 

Linden Parchment 

Josh Baldwin 

Member# 

34061 

430356 

7181 

459966 

381528 

214827 

105664 

462933 

506430 

385513 

437936 

408160 

Laps 

6 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:37.114 

2:36.113 

2:43.865 

2:57.360 

2:29.870 

2:55.114 

2:42.339 

3:11.055 

Total Tm 

17:31.288 

13:21.186 

11:49.497 

27:23.061 

7:41.335 

10:16.891 

2:43.629 

3:58.552 

0.000 

Rgn 

22 

83 

62 

83 

18 

83 

83 

12 

42 

83 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

Subaru BRZ 

SRF 

Scion Frs 

Toyota Celica 

SRF3 

Toyota Corolla 

SRF 

Renault (Scca) Sren 

SRF3 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325I 

Honda Civic LX 

City_State 

Wilbraham MA 

Flagler Beach FL 

Palm City FL 

Avon Park FL 

Chaska MN 

Tampa FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Fort Walton Beach FL 

Montpelier VA 

Boynton Beach FL 

Orlando FL 

Marysville OH 

Sponsor 

Steve Lewis Subaru 

Mckibben Motorsports 

Hoosier Tiresred Line Oil/ 

Yates Racing 

Ryan Companies Us Inc 

Jane Bowling 

Lokey Mercedes / Infiniti / Sma 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Mr Drywall Serv 

Lcp Solutions Llc 

Trackspeed Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Cars #123 and #157 no functioning transponder - scored all laps, timed with available photo cells 

Race shortened due to on-track incidents 

#99 penalized to last class position per Chief Steward (GCR 5.9.3c) 

Printed: 11/25/2017 5:45:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

7.244 

Avg. Speed 

90.560 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.218 

Best Speed 

91.456 

Best Lap by 

8 - Jean-Luc Liverato 

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 1 

Group 1 Sprint SARRC Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:08:24 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/25/2017 02:45 PM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

7 

3 

4 

8 

5 

9 

10 

1 

11 

2 

12 

13 

14 

6 

7 

15 

16 

17 

18 

8 

19 

9 

1 

10 

20 

2 

3 

21 

11 

12 

No. 

9 

09 

114 

36 

74 

66 

71 

18 

72 

151 

01 

14 

98 

23 

53 

127 

65 

81 

92 

121 

131 

56 

2 

118 

54 

78 

06 

100 

00 

153 

80 

112 

123 

17 

171 

64 

44 

88 

Class 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITR 

ITS 

ITR 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

IT7 

ITA 

ITS 

IT7 

IT7 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

Name 

Nick Leverone 

Rob Langley 

Amy Mills 

Lance Bergstein 

Rob Bailey 

David Johnson 

Barry Burgoon 

Cliff Huff 

Mark Paterniti 

Harley Scuffil 

Steven Elicati 

Selin Rollan 

Douglas Davidson (FR) 

Mihai Costin 

Kevin Eells 

Mark Luaces 

Michael Picard 

Jose De Las Casas 

Robert Coneybeer 

Jillian Fichter 

Christopher Marsh 

Paul McNamara 

Albert Lazo 

Luis Pequito 

Richard Harris 

Stan Winokur 

Clifford Rhoades 

Wendy Cappola 

Meno Akarjalian 

Zac Sitzberger 

Kenneth Walters 

Richard Iderosa 

Tony Farinacci 

Lon Carey 

Bob Eaton 

Kent Hoffman 

Timothy Mincey Sr  

Ricardo Rey 

Member# 

200602 

337121 

360169 

452338 

484488 

434210 

300865_1 

379475 

440780 

498195 

341647 

177256_1 

176958 

434664 

433255 

344841 

180207 

475140 

479386 

466270 

300142 

281684 

291084 

348660 

479864 

217394 

355419 

465740 

171413 

506316 

295524_1 

396715 

524926 

230718 

114633 

399351 

372310 

472167 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:35.955 

2:37.375 

2:37.243 

2:37.431 

2:38.790 

2:38.499 

2:40.004 

2:38.648 

2:38.604 

2:39.514 

2:40.082 

2:39.421 

2:40.434 

2:42.039 

2:40.986 

2:40.294 

2:43.561 

2:40.432 

2:43.482 

2:44.775 

2:43.215 

2:46.368 

2:45.273 

2:44.490 

2:44.597 

2:47.819 

2:40.310 

2:49.831 

2:37.781 

2:46.884 

2:53.671 

2:54.820 

2:55.843 

2:46.173 

2:56.684 

2:46.361 

2:47.030 

2:48.637 

Total Tm 

31:32.132 

31:40.717 

31:52.593 

31:57.353 

31:58.275 

32:07.359 

32:16.088 

32:21.139 

32:24.237 

32:25.293 

32:26.528 

32:26.920 

32:47.551 

32:47.552 

32:55.719 

33:04.404 

33:12.630 

33:15.786 

33:16.561 

33:26.560 

33:34.605 

33:42.855 

33:43.146 

33:45.536 

33:45.779 

34:00.791 

34:09.576 

31:41.146 

31:48.295 

31:51.258 

32:19.076 

32:54.197 

33:03.408 

33:39.717 

33:49.131 

26:07.574 

14:43.649 

33:29.818 

Rgn 

22 

83 

23 

23 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

11 

83 

11 

83 

11 

33 

11 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

22 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda RX7 GSL-SE 

BMW 325 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 240SX 

Honda Crx Si 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

City_State 

Uxbridge MA 

Titusville FL 

Bellevue WA 

New York NY 

Saint Johns FL 

Bradenton FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Orlando FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Naples FL 

Lake City FL 

Miami FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Clearwater FL 

Weston FL 

Windermere FL 

West Miami FL 

San Francisco CA 

Jupiter FL 

Jupiter FL 

Windermere FL 

Miami FL 

Port St Lucie FL 

Holmes Beach FL 

Juno Beach FL 

Sebring FL 

Fiskdale MA 

Orlando FL 

Tampa FL 

Riverview FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Jupiter FL 

Melbourne FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Port St Lucie FL 

Miami FL 

Sponsor 

Flatout Motorsports  Inc. 

Mighty Mouse Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

Manhammer Moto

Huff Motor Group - Best Version Media 

Florida Door & Supply Racing 

Black Horse Motors 

Florida Digital Rep

Apex Alignment/B

Coolparts.Us 

Costin Racing 

Always Green Racing 

Ravenswood 

Central Tec 

Mecha Tools 

Flatout Motorsports 

Turn 7 Motorsports 

Marsh Fasteners / Apex Alignment 

Reed Nissan  Nicker-Kisses.Com  Isc Racing 

Apex Alignment /

Bsi Racing 

Clifford R. Rhoades  P.A.   Attorney At Law 

She Racing/Flatout 

Missy Musee 

Isc Racing Services 

Gap 

Fly-In Farinacci Racing 

Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing 

Monster Energy 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car #23 no functioning transponder - scored manually and with available photocell 

Printed: 11/26/2017 1:20:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

8.585 

Avg. Speed 

85.389 

Best Lap Tm 

2:35.955 

Best Speed 

86.333 

Best Lap by 

9 - Nick Leverone 

Posted 1:22 PM

Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 2 

Group 2 Feature SARRC Race - Contingency -  OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:14:17 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 11:10 AM 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

13 

22 

23 

14 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

02 

73 

3 

107 

98 

6 

144 

51 

50 

41 

Class 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITEZ 

ITA 

ITS 

Name 

Peter Burris -Meyer 

Bruce Andersen 

Dale Ford 

James Innes 

Bruce Hunt (P Q SR) 

Allan Boshell 

Alfonso Ruiz 

Mike Ogren 

Orie Voigtmann 

Mathias Ramirez 

Member# 

447766 

403471 

495612 

388504 

160222 

323103 

231596_1 

363177 

518378 

506364 

Laps 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

2:38.372 

2:36.103 

Total Tm 

10:42.568 

5:14.032 

1.309 

8.370 

Rgn 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Acura Integra 

Ford Sportstruk 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

City_State 

Titusville FL 

Sarasota FL 

Seminole FL 

Lake Mary FL 

Tampa FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Spring Hill FL 

Wesley Chapel FL 

Bradenton FL 

Sponsor 

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick Racing 

3 Ds Racing 

Ipgparts.Com 

Coolpartsracing.Com 

Control 4  Goingdigital  Autotechnik 

Ava Bodega Santo Tomas 

Ogren/Engineering 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car #23 no functioning transponder - scored manually and with available photocell 

Printed: 11/26/2017 1:20:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

8.585 

Avg. Speed 

85.389 

Best Lap Tm 

2:35.955 

Best Speed 

86.333 

Best Lap by 

9 - Nick Leverone 

Posted 1:22 PM

Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 2 

Group 2 Feature SARRC Race - Contingency -  OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:14:17 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 11:10 AM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

8 

9 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

2 

13 

14 

7 

15 

8 

16 

9 

17 

10 

18 

19 

20 

11 

1 

21 

12 

2 

13 

No. 

73 

9 

09 

74 

14 

72 

114 

66 

127 

02 

98 

151 

06 

36 

71 

01 

3 

23 

144 

81 

53 

65 

107 

121 

44 

92 

88 

118 

2 

54 

131 

78 

56 

17 

64 

100 

80 

112 

Class 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITR 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITR 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

IT7 

ITS 

ITA 

IT7 

ITA 

Name 

Bruce Andersen 

Nick Leverone 

Rob Langley 

Rob Bailey 

Selin Rollan 

Mark Paterniti 

Amy Mills 

David Johnson 

Mark Luaces 

Peter Burris -Meyer 

Bruce Hunt (P Q SR) 

Harley Scuffil 

Clifford Rhoades 

Lance Bergstein 

Barry Burgoon 

Steven Elicati 

Dale Ford 

Mihai Costin 

Alfonso Ruiz 

Jose De Las Casas 

Kevin Eells 

Michael Picard 

James Innes 

Jillian Fichter 

Timothy Mincey Sr  

Robert Coneybeer 

Ricardo Rey 

Luis Pequito 

Albert Lazo 

Richard Harris 

Christopher Marsh 

Stan Winokur 

Paul McNamara 

Lon Carey 

Kent Hoffman 

Wendy Cappola 

Kenneth Walters 

Richard Iderosa 

Member# 

403471 

200602 

337121 

484488 

177256_1 

440780 

360169 

434210 

344841 

447766 

160222 

498195 

355419 

452338 

300865_1 

341647 

495612 

434664 

231596_1 

475140 

433255 

180207 

388504 

466270 

372310 

479386 

472167 

348660 

291084 

479864 

300142 

217394 

281684 

230718 

399351 

465740 

295524_1 

396715 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Best Tm 

2:35.359 

2:35.456 

2:35.926 

2:38.009 

2:37.944 

2:38.391 

2:38.582 

2:38.642 

2:37.709 

2:39.637 

2:39.225 

2:39.888 

2:40.108 

2:40.012 

2:41.992 

2:41.806 

2:41.232 

2:41.814 

2:42.321 

2:42.855 

2:43.673 

2:43.379 

2:45.275 

2:43.159 

2:44.922 

2:44.441 

2:46.814 

2:45.007 

2:45.917 

2:46.540 

2:46.486 

2:46.497 

2:45.247 

2:48.406 

2:49.149 

2:52.680 

2:54.165 

2:57.928 

Total Tm 

20:56.112 

20:57.262 

21:02.600 

21:15.468 

21:17.994 

21:21.437 

21:21.793 

21:27.425 

21:28.185 

21:36.844 

21:37.192 

21:37.837 

21:42.480 

21:49.325 

21:49.866 

22:03.604 

22:08.504 

22:09.961 

22:10.891 

22:11.874 

22:20.300 

22:20.587 

22:27.974 

22:34.727 

22:35.685 

22:39.038 

22:43.090 

22:43.801 

22:44.582 

22:48.852 

22:49.304 

22:51.413 

22:54.813 

22:59.111 

23:05.602 

23:25.898 

23:40.814 

21:19.089 

Rgn 

83 

22 

83 

83 

11 

83 

23 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

23 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

11 

83 

83 

11 

11 

11 

33 

11 

83 

11 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

22 

83 

11 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

BMW 325 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 GSL-SE 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Crx Si 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 240SX 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

City_State 

Sarasota FL 

Uxbridge MA 

Titusville FL 

Saint Johns FL 

Miami FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Bellevue WA 

Bradenton FL 

Weston FL 

Titusville FL 

Tampa FL 

Naples FL 

Sebring FL 

New York NY 

Winter Haven FL 

Lake City FL 

Seminole FL 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Lake Worth FL 

West Miami FL 

Clearwater FL 

Windermere FL 

Lake Mary FL 

Jupiter FL 

Port St Lucie FL 

San Francisco CA 

Miami FL 

Port St Lucie FL 

Miami FL 

Holmes Beach FL 

Jupiter FL 

Juno Beach FL 

Windermere FL 

Jupiter FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Fiskdale MA 

Riverview FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Sponsor 

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick Racing 

Flatout Motorsports  Inc. 

Mighty Mouse Racing 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

Apex Alignment/Bsi Racing

Florida Door & Supply Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Manhammer Motorsports  

Ravenswood 

Coolpartsracing.Com 

Black Horse Motors 

Clifford R. Rhoades  P.A.   Attorney At Law 

Flatout Motorsports 

Florida Digital Reporting  Miatapartswarehouse@Gmail.Com 

3 Ds Racing 

Costin Racing 

Ava Bodega Santo Tomas 

Mecha Tools 

Always Green Racing 

Central Tec 

Ipgparts.Com 

Turn 7 Motorsports 

Monster Energy 

Flatout Motorsports 

Apex Alignment / Rollan P

Marsh Fasteners / Apex Alignment 

Bsi Racing 

Reed Nissan  Nicker-Kisses.Com  Isc Racing 

Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing 

She Racing/Flatout 

Isc Racing Services 

Gap 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/25/2017 4:59:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.150 

Avg. Speed 

85.750 

Best Lap Tm 

2:35.359 

Best Speed 

86.664 

Best Lap by 

73 - Bruce Andersen 

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 2 

Group 2 Sprint SARRC Race -  OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:49:06 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/25/2017 03:15 PM 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

3 

22 

23 

24 

1 

25 

14 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

171 

123 

6 

00 

51 

18 

153 

50 

41 

Class 

IT7 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITEZ 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

Name 

Bob Eaton 

Tony Farinacci 

Allan Boshell 

Meno Akarjalian 

Mike Ogren 

Cliff Huff 

Zac Sitzberger 

Orie Voigtmann 

Mathias Ramirez 

Member# 

114633 

524926 

323103 

171413 

363177 

379475 

506316 

518378 

506364 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

2:59.475 

2:59.023 

2:41.736 

2:38.842 

2:48.998 

Total Tm 

21:25.818 

21:29.639 

16:57.879 

10:54.266 

11:42.874 

3.905 

11.266 

Rgn 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX7 

Ford Sportstruk 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

City_State 

Melbourne FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Orlando FL 

Spring Hill FL 

Orlando FL 

Tampa FL 

Wesley Chapel FL 

Bradenton FL 

Sponsor 

Fly-In Farinacci Racing 

Control 4  Goingdigital  Autotechnik 

Missy Musee 

Ogren/Engineering 

Huff Motor Group - Best Version Media 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/25/2017 4:59:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.150 

Avg. Speed 

85.750 

Best Lap Tm 

2:35.359 

Best Speed 

86.664 

Best Lap by 

73 - Bruce Andersen 

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 2 

Group 2 Sprint SARRC Race -  OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:49:06 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/25/2017 03:15 PM 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

07 

11 

1 

10 

12 

165 

69 

13 

73 

99 

57 

56 

5 

26 

3 

6 

85 

55 

43 

129 

05 

51 

37 

01 

54 

69 

38 

141 

65 

87 

Class 

ASR 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

SPO 

SPO 

GT2 

GTA 

SPO 

SPO 

AS 

GT3 

GTA 

ITO 

ASR 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

GT3 

T1LP 

ITO 

GT2 

GT1 

T2 

GT3 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

T1 

SPO 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Jordan Bupp 

Tom Ellis 

Michael Seay 

Bernard Kenny Bupp 

Lee Arnold 

Daniel Hardee (P SR FR) 

Gary Burnette 

Troy Thompson 

Gene Paul 

Thomas Ellis 

Richardo Hollingshead 

Larry Corwin 

Kimberlee Hendricks 

Jack Dunn 

Andrew Wilkin 

Mark Allison 

Jack Goldey 

Richard Smith 

David Nadalin 

Chris DiMarco 

Joe Gonzalez 

Jim Irvin 

Henry Vanvurst 

Robert Stratos 

David Tuaty (Q) 

John Branscombe 

Mark Strong 

Jose Garcia 

David McCauley 

Member_ID 

171 

350826 

330329_1 

337849 

241143 

205351 

523468 

228053 

419635 

439923 

330329_4 

226416 

258251 

251468_3 

349273 

317146 

286525_1 

492128 

188127_1 

504216 

462154 

343197 

190697 

223910_1 

324730 

353565 

336120 

228862 

439014 

347399 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

5 

4 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

2:05.642 

2:07.752 

2:10.373 

2:12.856 

2:18.584 

2:21.085 

2:15.738 

2:21.546 

2:20.824 

2:27.123 

2:26.403 

2:26.739 

2:30.674 

2:32.881 

2:26.717 

2:35.854 

2:35.320 

2:36.140 

2:26.034 

2:42.268 

2:47.242 

2:23.150 

2:12.192 

2:28.324 

2:43.130 

Total Tm 

30:32.731 

30:53.244 

31:14.335 

31:56.074 

30:46.858 

31:12.218 

31:13.867 

31:30.149 

31:33.516 

32:55.017 

32:59.733 

29:41.589 

30:40.628 

30:54.178 

31:20.541 

31:50.963 

32:15.484 

32:28.223 

27:14.639 

30:34.295 

32:30.068 

12:09.628 

8:56.176 

12:53.853 

5:47.448 

Region 

11 

11 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

11 

11 

11 

22 

83 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

Mazda Jmscps-Mazda 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Taurus 

Ford Port City Late Model 

Porsche Gt3 Cup Car 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford Focus 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford Mustang GT 

Shelby Can Am 

Ford Mustang 

Panoz GTS 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda RX7 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford AC Cobra 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang Boss 302S 

Mazda RX7 

Porsche Gt3 Cup Car 

Chevrolet Corvette C-5 

Panoz GTS 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

City_State 

Highland Beach FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Pompano Beach FL 

Longwood FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Naples FL 

Vero Beach FL 

Cocoa FL 

Brooksville FL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Pompano Beach FL 

Lake City FL 

Lakeland FL 

Sanford FL 

Natchez MS 

Apopka FL 

Melbourne FL 

Port Orange FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

North Fort Myers FL 

Port Charlotte FL 

Miami FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Pompano Beach FL 

Lake Park FL 

Miami FL 

Nottingham NH 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Orlando FL 

Interlachen FL 

Sponsor 

Phoenix Wrappers 

Hamilton Safe And Security 

Palm Express Ra 

Hamilton Safe And Security Systems 

Arnold Motorsports 

Monkey In Paradise Vodka 

I Swear Racing 

Ttimachin 

Esp Motorsports  Llc 

Steeda 

Pierce Racing Development 

Old Rooster Racing 

Buddy Hendric

Wilkin Performance Automotive 

Mta Engineering Llc 

Jack Goldey Dentistry 

Miami Fast Lane Racing  Prd. 

A Car 4U 

Riverside Motorsports 

Bioblue 

S&J Manufacturing 

Monkey in Paradise Vodka 

Colony Used Auto Parts 

M Squared Plu

Omg Racing 

Mccauleys Tavern 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Cars #12 & #05 no functioning transponder: scored manually and using available photocells 

New Track Record (2:32.881) for ITO by Kimberlee Hendricks. 

Revised 12/2, to remove duplicate #01 DNS; 01 finished in 24th place, 1st in class 

Printed: 12/2/2017 3:10:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

20.513 

Avg. Speed 

102.850 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.642 

Best Speed 

107.162 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

Revised 12/2

Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 3 

Group 3 Feature SARRC Race - Contingency -  OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:12:32 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 12:30 PM 

Revised 12/2 to remove 

duplicate, DNS #01



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

2 

3 

5 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

11 

07 

37 

1 

10 

69 

165 

13 

57 

99 

26 

6 

55 

5 

129 

43 

65 

05 

73 

12 

3 

54 

56 

38 

51 

85 

01 

Class 

GT1 

ASR 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

SPO 

GTA 

AS 

SPO 

ITO 

AS 

AS 

GTA 

T1LP 

GT3 

T1 

ITO 

SPO 

SPO 

ASR 

GT3 

GT3 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

T2 

Name 

Jordan Bupp 

Jacek Mucha 

Jim Irvin 

Tom Ellis 

Michael Seay 

Daniel Hardee (P SR FR) 

Lee Arnold 

Gary Burnette 

Thomas Ellis 

Gene Paul 

Kimberlee Hendricks 

Andrew Wilkin 

Jack Goldey 

Larry Corwin 

David Nadalin 

Richard Smith 

Jose Garcia 

Chris DiMarco 

Troy Thompson 

Bernard Kenny Bupp 

Jack Dunn 

Robert Stratos 

Richardo Hollingshead 

John Branscombe 

Joe Gonzalez 

Mark Allison 

Henry Vanvurst 

Member# 

350826 

171 

190697 

330329_1 

337849 

523468 

205351 

228053 

330329_4 

439923 

251468_3 

317146 

492128 

258251 

504216 

188127_1 

439014 

462154 

419635 

241143 

349273 

324730 

226416 

336120 

343197 

286525_1 

223910_1 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

4 

2 

1 

9 

8 

6 

Best Tm 

2:07.474 

2:07.546 

2:10.194 

2:09.865 

2:15.388 

2:15.311 

2:22.443 

2:25.010 

2:26.338 

2:29.179 

2:33.242 

2:36.656 

2:38.641 

2:34.195 

2:41.513 

2:33.238 

2:42.420 

2:52.086 

2:31.238 

2:20.690 

2:32.735 

2:33.826 

3:50.230 

10:12.765 

2:25.031 

2:36.307 

2:28.685 

Total Tm 

21:54.073 

21:54.381 

22:11.240 

22:23.489 

22:33.679 

22:41.458 

23:26.036 

23:30.482 

23:42.210 

23:55.896 

24:10.406 

22:00.040 

22:07.722 

22:14.993 

22:24.409 

22:26.042 

19:44.703 

22:03.122 

16:40.816 

27:30.326 

14:49.160 

11:21.855 

10:20.611 

10:13.366 

23:30.916 

22:06.108 

19:09.559 

Rgn 

11 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

11 

83 

22 

11 

83 

11 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda Jmscps-Mazda 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche Gt3 Cup Car 

Ford Port City Late Model 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda RX7 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford AC Cobra 

Ford Focus 

Ford Taurus 

Shelby Can Am 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette C-5 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Panoz GTS 

Ford Mustang Boss 302S 

City_State 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Highland Beach FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Pompano Beach FL 

Longwood FL 

Vero Beach FL 

Naples FL 

Cocoa FL 

Pompano Beach FL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Sanford FL 

Apopka FL 

Port Orange FL 

Lakeland FL 

North Fort Myers FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Orlando FL 

Port Charlotte FL 

Brooksville FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Natchez MS 

Lake Park FL 

Lake City FL 

Nottingham NH 

Miami FL 

Melbourne FL 

Pompano Beach FL 

Sponsor 

Hamilton Safe And Security 

Phoenix Wrappers 

Riverside Motorsports 

Palm Express Ra 

Monkey In Paradise Vodka 

Arnold Motorsports 

I Swear Racing 

Steeda 

Esp Motorsports  Llc 

Buddy Hend

Wilkin Performance Automotive 

Jack Goldey Dentistry 

Old Rooster Racing 

Miami Fast Lane Racing  Prd. 

Omg Racing 

Ttimachin 

Hamilton Safe And Security Systems 

S&J Manufacturing 

Pierce Racing Development 

Colony Used Auto Parts 

A Car 4U 

Mta Engineering Llc 

Bioblue 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:41.513) for T1LP by David Nadalin. 

New Track Record (2:33.242) for ITO by Kimberlee Hendricks. 

Car #05 no functioning transponder; scored manually; timed with available photocells 

Cars #01, #51, #85 disqualified per Chief Steward (GCR 5.9.3c) 

Printed: 11/26/2017 10:55:20 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.308 

Avg. Speed 

92.214 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.474 

Best Speed 

105.622 

Best Lap by 

11 - Jordan Bupp 

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 3 

Group 3 Sprint SARRC Race -  OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:24:50 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/25/2017 03:45 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

1 

No. 

97 

156 

42 

10 

24 

9 

126 

69 

53 

74 

36 

91 

114 

11 

5 

08 

171 

72 

14 

2 

101 

16 

94 

117 

17 

21 

102 

12 

23 

49 

04 

51 

127 

8 

02 

111 

82 

107 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

Name 

Jamie Tucker 

Todd Buras 

Preston Pardus 

John Davison 

Alex Acosta 

Nick Leverone 

John Wilding 

Mark Gibbons 

Adren Hance III 

Rob Bailey 

Lance Bergstein 

Michael Novak 

Amy Mills 

Wesley Saunders 

Denny Harrell 

Matthew Vanvurst 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Robert Nettles 

Selin Rollan 

Eric Servick 

Mical Fountain 

Anthony Zappone 

Brad Kitchen 

Whitfield Gregg 

Kristen Novak 

Kevin Farrell 

Nick Iarossi 

Chris Lefferdink 

Mihai Costin 

Joe Schubert 

Spencer Rutherford 

William Squillace 

Bruce Bannister 

Linda Lemelin 

Robert Sadowski 

Phil Williamson 

Norman Fuller 

James Innes 

Member# 

366489 

264358 

449867 

76590_3 

442396 

200602 

256005 

435538 

410052 

484488 

452338 

428273 

360169 

336377_1 

371050 

287880 

465845 

300167 

177256_1 

437904 

481962 

516910 

475507 

360035 

428588 

494908 

472879 

476843 

434664 

496988 

456678 

476069 

413554 

225128 

458129 

435541 

230006 

388504 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

2:36.909 

2:36.808 

2:36.673 

2:36.746 

2:36.529 

2:36.576 

2:36.953 

2:38.184 

2:38.664 

2:38.586 

2:39.061 

2:38.118 

2:38.942 

2:39.526 

2:39.677 

2:41.137 

2:41.157 

2:40.021 

2:40.863 

2:40.637 

2:40.363 

2:40.828 

2:40.435 

2:40.973 

2:40.614 

2:41.021 

2:40.346 

2:40.770 

2:40.892 

2:41.394 

2:37.911 

2:41.007 

2:43.224 

2:43.433 

2:40.197 

2:43.023 

2:43.187 

2:44.761 

Total Tm 

32:01.762 

32:01.905 

32:02.086 

32:02.091 

32:02.319 

32:02.557 

32:07.697 

32:11.702 

32:12.911 

32:14.740 

32:15.086 

32:17.801 

32:19.119 

32:27.882 

32:29.171 

32:38.931 

32:39.140 

32:43.341 

32:43.616 

32:45.144 

32:45.288 

32:45.734 

32:47.418 

32:48.596 

32:49.166 

32:49.865 

32:50.278 

32:50.693 

32:51.502 

33:01.620 

33:05.028 

33:05.606 

33:06.801 

33:08.546 

33:14.090 

33:14.110 

33:18.741 

33:39.131 

Rgn 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

22 

83 

11 

83 

83 

23 

10 

23 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

29 

23 

10 

83 

11 

11 

11 

22 

74 

11 

10 

11 

83 

11 

11 

11 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

City_State 

Palm City FL 

Melbourne FL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Jacksonville Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Uxbridge MA 

Winter Park FL 

Southwest Ranches FL 

Naples FL 

Saint Johns FL 

New York NY 

Highland MI 

Bellevue WA 

Hobe Sound FL 

Palm City FL 

Pompano Beach FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Vero Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Alva FL 

Lakewood Ranch FL 

Columbus OH 

Bellevue WA 

Highland MI 

Tampa FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Miami FL 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Woodmont CT 

Lexington KY 

Jensen Beach FL 

Novi MI 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Southwest Ranches FL 

Key West FL 

Lake Mary FL 

Sponsor 

Dsfc  Fuds 

Krispy Kreme Doughnuts / East Street Racing 

Danus Utilities/ Esr/ 5X Racing/ Pr 

Autotechnik/5X R

Art Landscaping/Rossini Engines 

Flatout Motorsports  Inc. 

Fas Windows & Doors - Www.Faswd.Com 

Old Dogs Racing / Excel Equipment / 

Questracing 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

Flatout Motorsports 

Roush Krispy Kreme East Street Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Treasure Coast Miata 

Meridian Treatment Solutions/Vanvurst Motorsports 

Rsr/ Peoples Trus

Apex Alignment/B

Weather Control A/C 

Autotechnik  Angry Tomato Racing 

All Transportation Network 

Alterra Commercial Real Estate Advisors / Autotechnik 

Flatout Motorsport 

Roush/Caldwell Race Prep 

Pillowtalkgift.Com 

Bsi Racing 

Moxie  Bsi Racing  Go Blue! 

Costin Racing 

Flatout Motorsports / Ey 

Camarocentral  Eaststreet Racing 

Auto Technic 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Autotechnik Junior #Itcouldbeyou 

Old Dogs Racing/Autotechink /Apex Alignment 

The Fullers Insurance 

Ipgparts.Com 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#25  last in class per Chief Steward(GCR 9.3.7)    #23 no functioning transponder - scored manually 

New Track Record (2:34.697) for SM5 by Moisey Uretsky. 

10 & 42 visually scored @ timing line. Reversed @5:00 per SOM (GCR 5.12,1 A5) scoring line 

#118 moved behind all compliant cars per Chief Steward (GCR 5.9.3c) 

Printed: 11/26/2017 5:10:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.143 

Avg. Speed 

84.073 

Best Lap Tm 

2:34.697 

Best Speed 

87.035 

Best Lap by 

118 - Moisey Uretsky 

Posted 5:11 PM

Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 4 

Group 4 Feature SARRC Race - Contingency -  OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:03:06 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 02:15 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

38 

39 

40 

2 

41 

3 

42 

43 

4 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

5 

52 

53 

6 

7 

54 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

123 

19 

151 

153 

54 

13 

78 

105 

89 

100 

131 

46 

96 

64 

7 

128 

1 

37 

112 

88 

4 

25 

81 

118 

65 

22 

03 

169 

116 

15 

92 

41 

142 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SM 

SM5 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM5 

Name 

George Slyman 

Alfred Goenner 

Doug Williams 

Zac Sitzberger 

Richard Harris 

Chris Bremer 

Stan Winokur 

David Brown 

James Friedhofer 

Wendy Cappola 

Christopher Marsh 

Charles Junger 

Richard Collins 

Kent Hoffman 

Jeffrey Labounty 

Andrew Carmody 

Ryan Partin 

Kyle Webb 

Chris Mason 

Wiliam Pahl 

Mike Tabernero 

David Holland 

Greg Kimble 

Moisey Uretsky 

Anthony Geraci 

John Watson 

Joe Fitos 

Joe Guinta 

Michael Rossini 

Derik Royal 

Robert Coneybeer 

Leslaw Czaczyk 

Patrick Dean 

Member# 

180273 

489607 

404371 

506316 

479864 

505135 

217394 

465331 

447086 

465740 

300142 

478452 

515523 

399351 

290066 

504391 

504579 

424295 

311663 

491907 

431747 

473931 

386431 

471189 

443372 

449846 

353381 

439541 

345785 

450088 

479386 

325751 

502894 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

8 

3 

2 

2 

2 

12 

10 

Best Tm 

2:44.217 

2:46.834 

2:45.875 

2:44.970 

2:43.839 

2:46.729 

2:45.270 

2:47.971 

2:47.856 

2:51.051 

2:43.088 

2:43.217 

2:52.123 

2:48.418 

2:37.074 

2:45.763 

2:44.075 

2:43.598 

2:43.492 

3:02.245 

2:44.018 

2:34.697 

Total Tm 

34:00.541 

34:00.722 

34:01.943 

34:12.271 

34:17.613 

34:23.586 

34:25.382 

34:41.495 

34:42.097 

32:01.800 

28:38.238 

29:02.578 

30:11.932 

32:15.398 

21:30.507 

22:58.098 

9:07.298 

5:35.058 

5:37.488 

6:47.782 

14.434 

34:22.807 

30.529 

26:36.169 

Rgn 

89 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

22 

11 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

3 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

23 

23 

83 

11 

23 

55 

83 

33 

11 

83 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

City_State 

Rocky River OH 

Naples FL 

Stuart FL 

Tampa FL 

Holmes Beach FL 

Naples FL 

Juno Beach FL 

North Fort Myers FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Fiskdale MA 

Jupiter FL 

Great Neck NY 

Bonita Springs FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Winter Park FL 

Clermont FL 

Centerille OH 

Ponce Inlet FL 

Bonita Springs FL 

Palmetto Bay FL 

Sebring FL 

Plant City FL 

New York NY 

Glen Head NY 

Parkland FL 

Wellington FL 

West Hempstead NY 

Beleus Creek NC 

Alva FL 

San Francisco CA 

Jupiter FL 

Orlando FL 

Sponsor 

Fly-In Farinacci Racing 

Viking 

Newports 

Bsi Racing 

Autotechnik 

Jam Motorsports Services 

She Racing/Flatout 

Marsh Fasteners / Apex Alignment 

Auto Technik Racing 

Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing 

Autotechnik Racing 

5X Racing/Carmo

Simpson/Higgs/Dan Marino/Teammk 

The Peoples Champion!!!! 

Michelin 

Apex Alignment 

Dutch Treat Key Limes 

Krugspeed/Digital Ocean 

Old Dogs Racing/ Apex 

My Black Wallet 

Old Dogs Racing 

Old Dogs Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Lca Architecture  Inc. 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#25  last in class per Chief Steward(GCR 9.3.7)    #23 no functioning transponder - scored manually 

New Track Record (2:34.697) for SM5 by Moisey Uretsky. 

10 & 42 visually scored @ timing line. Reversed @5:00 per SOM (GCR 5.12,1 A5) scoring line 

#118 moved behind all compliant cars per Chief Steward (GCR 5.9.3c) 

Printed: 11/26/2017 5:10:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.143 

Avg. Speed 

84.073 

Best Lap Tm 

2:34.697 

Best Speed 

87.035 

Best Lap by 

118 - Moisey Uretsky 

Posted 5:11 PM

Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 4 

Group 4 Feature SARRC Race - Contingency -  OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:03:06 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 02:15 PM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

1 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

118 

156 

97 

42 

9 

10 

7 

24 

126 

91 

04 

69 

65 

36 

53 

74 

114 

11 

08 

14 

5 

37 

117 

2 

94 

21 

101 

1 

02 

17 

112 

49 

16 

82 

171 

23 

128 

111 

Class 

SM5 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Moisey Uretsky 

Todd Buras 

Jamie Tucker 

Preston Pardus 

Nick Leverone 

John Davison 

Jeffrey Labounty 

Alex Acosta 

John Wilding 

Michael Novak 

Spencer Rutherford 

Mark Gibbons 

Anthony Geraci 

Lance Bergstein 

Adren Hance III 

Rob Bailey 

Amy Mills 

Wesley Saunders 

Matthew Vanvurst 

Selin Rollan 

Denny Harrell 

Kyle Webb 

Whitfield Gregg 

Eric Servick 

Brad Kitchen 

Kevin Farrell 

Mical Fountain 

Ryan Partin 

Robert Sadowski 

Kristen Novak 

Chris Mason 

Joe Schubert 

Anthony Zappone 

Norman Fuller 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Mihai Costin 

Andrew Carmody 

Phil Williamson 

Member# 

471189 

264358 

366489 

449867 

200602 

76590_3 

290066 

442396 

256005 

428273 

456678 

435538 

443372 

452338 

410052 

484488 

360169 

336377_1 

287880 

177256_1 

371050 

424295 

360035 

437904 

475507 

494908 

481962 

504579 

458129 

428588 

311663 

496988 

516910 

230006 

465845 

434664 

504391 

435541 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

2:36.147 

2:36.353 

2:36.533 

2:36.633 

2:37.458 

2:37.538 

2:37.092 

2:37.379 

2:37.458 

2:37.576 

2:37.425 

2:38.418 

2:38.466 

2:38.724 

2:38.897 

2:38.821 

2:39.893 

2:40.257 

2:40.272 

2:40.516 

2:39.403 

2:40.609 

2:40.269 

2:40.958 

2:41.294 

2:42.357 

2:41.329 

2:42.052 

2:41.644 

2:41.992 

2:40.941 

2:42.182 

2:42.057 

2:43.326 

2:40.477 

2:42.255 

2:45.165 

2:42.071 

Total Tm 

20:55.787 

20:58.145 

20:58.305 

20:59.095 

21:08.760 

21:08.889 

21:09.139 

21:09.380 

21:09.641 

21:09.648 

21:16.983 

21:17.565 

21:18.565 

21:19.080 

21:26.891 

21:27.019 

21:29.400 

21:38.590 

21:40.697 

21:44.534 

21:44.735 

21:46.630 

21:47.548 

21:50.673 

21:56.468 

21:56.732 

21:57.179 

21:57.680 

21:57.788 

21:58.192 

21:58.511 

22:00.722 

22:02.031 

22:10.235 

22:10.803 

22:15.209 

22:18.490 

22:18.583 

Rgn 

23 

83 

83 

83 

22 

83 

83 

11 

83 

10 

74 

11 

23 

23 

83 

83 

23 

83 

11 

11 

11 

3 

23 

83 

29 

83 

83 

83 

83 

10 

83 

22 

83 

11 

83 

11 

83 

11 

Make/Model 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

City_State 

New York NY 

Melbourne FL 

Palm City FL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Uxbridge MA 

Jacksonville Beach FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Miami FL 

Winter Park FL 

Highland MI 

Lexington KY 

Southwest Ranches FL 

Glen Head NY 

New York NY 

Naples FL 

Saint Johns FL 

Bellevue WA 

Hobe Sound FL 

Pompano Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Palm City FL 

Centerille OH 

Bellevue WA 

Cape Coral FL 

Columbus OH 

Tampa FL 

Alva FL 

Clermont FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Highland MI 

Ponce Inlet FL 

Woodmont CT 

Lakewood Ranch FL 

Key West FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Winter Park FL 

Southwest Ranches FL 

Sponsor 

Krugspeed/Digital Ocean 

Krispy Kreme Doughnuts / East Street Racing 

Dsfc  Fuds 

Danus Utilities/ Esr/ 5X Racing/ Pr 

Flatout Motorsports  Inc. 

Autotechnik/5X R

Autotechnik Racing 

Art Landscaping/Rossini Engines 

Fas Windows & Doors - Www.Faswd.Com 

Roush Krispy Kreme East Street Racing 

Camarocentral  Eaststreet Racing 

Old Dogs Racing / Excel Equipment / 

Flatout Motorsports 

Questracing 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

Flatout Motorsports 

Treasure Coast Miata 

Meridian Treatment Solutions/Vanvurst Motorsports 

Apex Alignment/B

The Peoples Champion!!!! 

Flatout Motorsport 

Weather Control A/C 

Alterra Commerc

Pillowtalkgift.Com 

Autotechnik  Angry Tomato Racing 

Simpson/Higgs/Dan Marino/Teammk 

Autotechnik Junior #Itcouldbeyou 

Roush/Caldwell Race Prep 

Flatout Motorsports / Ey 

All Transportation Network 

The Fullers Insurance 

Rsr/ Peoples Trus

Costin Racing 

5X Racing/Carmo

Old Dogs Racing/Autotechink /Apex Alignment 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:36.147) for SM5 by Moisey Uretsky. 

Printed: 11/26/2017 11:07:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.358 

Avg. Speed 

85.773 

Best Lap Tm 

2:36.147 

Best Speed 

86.226 

Best Lap by 

118 - Moisey Uretsky 

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 4 

Group 4 Sprint SARRC Race -  OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:10:03 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/25/2017 04:15 PM 

Posted 11:15 AM 11/26/2017

Anne Kumor
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

37 

38 

2 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

3 

46 

47 

4 

48 

5 

49 

6 

2 

50 

51 

52 

7 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

DNS 

No. 

92 

127 

107 

8 

151 

131 

123 

19 

51 

81 

13 

105 

78 

25 

64 

89 

46 

153 

142 

41 

72 

96 

4 

169 

12 

100 

116 

22 

03 

15 

88 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SMSE 

SM5 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Robert Coneybeer 

Bruce Bannister 

James Innes 

Linda Lemelin 

Doug Williams 

Christopher Marsh 

George Slyman 

Alfred Goenner 

William Squillace 

Greg Kimble 

Chris Bremer 

David Brown 

Stan Winokur 

David Holland 

Kent Hoffman 

James Friedhofer 

Charles Junger 

Zac Sitzberger 

Patrick Dean 

Leslaw Czaczyk 

Robert Nettles 

Richard Collins 

Mike Tabernero 

Joe Guinta 

Chris Lefferdink 

Wendy Cappola 

Michael Rossini 

John Watson 

Joe Fitos 

Derik Royal 

Wiliam Pahl 

Member# 

479386 

413554 

388504 

225128 

404371 

300142 

180273 

489607 

476069 

386431 

505135 

465331 

217394 

473931 

399351 

447086 

478452 

506316 

502894 

325751 

300167 

515523 

431747 

439541 

476843 

465740 

345785 

449846 

353381 

450088 

491907 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:43.699 

2:44.486 

2:44.367 

2:43.840 

2:45.584 

2:46.282 

2:45.806 

2:45.687 

2:40.582 

2:46.731 

2:46.128 

2:47.904 

2:47.566 

2:49.293 

2:48.976 

2:48.959 

2:45.689 

2:49.969 

2:46.915 

2:44.226 

2:44.358 

2:55.804 

2:55.028 

2:40.940 

2:41.216 

2:51.221 

2:54.053 

2:45.062 

2:45.488 

2:45.645 

Total Tm 

22:22.093 

22:23.205 

22:24.085 

22:34.135 

22:34.175 

22:38.008 

22:38.487 

22:39.235 

22:44.793 

22:46.892 

22:47.078 

22:53.090 

22:57.303 

23:02.471 

23:02.974 

23:03.274 

23:06.508 

23:08.086 

23:08.961 

16:51.513 

14:24.358 

15:25.927 

12:20.752 

8:14.368 

8:41.772 

6:04.960 

6:20.034 

2:48.473 

2:49.195 

2:50.837 

Rgn 

33 

10 

11 

11 

83 

11 

89 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

11 

11 

23 

11 

22 

55 

83 

11 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

City_State 

San Francisco CA 

Novi MI 

Lake Mary FL 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Stuart FL 

Jupiter FL 

Rocky River OH 

Naples FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Plant City FL 

Naples FL 

North Fort Myers FL 

Juno Beach FL 

Sebring FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Great Neck NY 

Tampa FL 

Orlando FL 

Jupiter FL 

Vero Beach FL 

Bonita Springs FL 

Palmetto Bay FL 

West Hempstead NY 

Miami FL 

Fiskdale MA 

Beleus Creek NC 

Parkland FL 

Wellington FL 

Alva FL 

Bonita Springs FL 

Sponsor 

Flatout Motorsports 

Mazda 

Ipgparts.Com 

Mazda 

Marsh Fasteners / Apex Alignment 

Fly-In Farinacci Racing 

Viking 

Auto Technic 

Newports 

Autotechnik 

Bsi Racing 

Dutch Treat Key Limes 

Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing 

Jam Motorsports Services 

Auto Technik Racing 

Lca Architecture  Inc. 

Apex Alignment 

Old Dogs Racing 

Moxie  Bsi Racing  Go Blue! 

She Racing/Flatout 

Old Dogs Racing/ Apex 

My Black Wallet 

Old Dogs Racing 

Michelin 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:36.147) for SM5 by Moisey Uretsky. 

Printed: 11/26/2017 11:07:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.358 

Avg. Speed 

85.773 

Best Lap Tm 

2:36.147 

Best Speed 

86.226 

Best Lap by 

118 - Moisey Uretsky 

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 4 

Group 4 Sprint SARRC Race -  OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:10:03 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/25/2017 04:15 PM 

Posted 11:15 AM 11/26/2017

Anne Kumor
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

12 

1 

2 

3 

4 

13 

14 

DNS 

No. 

12 

74 

19 

23 

05 

93 

39 

69 

44 

20 

141 

00 

98 

77 

29 

21 

68 

08 

27 

53 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F500 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

FF 

FV 

Name 

Jeremy Grenier 

Dario Cangialos 

John Robinson II 

Christian Lall Dass 

Jonathan Lee 

Joel Haas 

Mike Burkhardt 

John Schimenti 

Ayrton Ori 

Anna Schimenti 

Roelof Blok 

Zachary Crowder 

David Pope 

Harry Bradley 

Mike Schiffer 

Harry Schneider 

Bill Dennis 

Dom Seddio 

Hartley MacDonald 

Carl Dassinger 

Member# 

286026 

518803 

290645_1 

526309 

477138 

441172 

316941 

306594 

526679 

376318 

459715 

460422 

189411 

493217 

78934 

134449 

131196 

251155 

454094 

133440_1 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

2 

Best Tm 

2:19.071 

2:19.040 

2:19.172 

2:20.095 

2:19.875 

2:21.546 

2:21.622 

2:22.919 

2:25.405 

2:27.843 

2:28.395 

2:31.686 

2:38.911 

2:47.874 

2:47.782 

2:47.703 

2:52.646 

2:28.462 

2:29.702 

Total Tm 

25:45.173 

25:45.304 

25:45.905 

25:59.027 

26:00.978 

26:13.214 

26:13.963 

26:30.758 

26:57.870 

27:28.966 

27:46.675 

26:08.028 

26:54.255 

28:17.368 

28:19.463 

28:26.146 

26:12.570 

17:34.678 

5:37.784 

Rgn 

11 

26 

83 

11 

11 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

34 

23 

11 

11 

Make/Model 

Citation F1600 

Mygale Sj15 

Swift Db6 

Piper Df-5 

Swift Db6 

Piper Df5 Formula F 

Van Diemen Rf 98 

Swift Db6 

Mygale 

Swift Db6 

Van Diemen Rf-98K 

Qre F500 

Van Diemen Vd-82 

Caracal D 

Mysterian M2 

Adams Aero 

Caracal C 

Swift Db6 

Swift Db6 Honda 

Predator P3 

City_State 

The Villages FL 

Chester NJ 

St Cloud FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Jupiter FL 

Boynton Beach FL 

Riverview FL 

Orlando FL 

Riverview FL 

Ocala FL 

Youngstown FL 

Orlando FL 

Brandon FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Southampton NY 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Lake Placid FL 

Sponsor 

Ski Motorsport  Hoosier 

K-Hill Motorsports 

Lee Racing / Morgan Homes 

Parametric Solutions  Ldracing 

Lee Racing 

Parametric Solutions  Inc. 

Amp Electric 

Pit Lane Services 

Schimenti Construction 

Asi Flying Machines South 

Turbo Peanuts 

Dave Pope Racing Motorsports 

Hb Racing 

Bayshore Racing 

Executive Autosport/ Liverpool Motor Club 

Caracal Cars 

Executive Auto Sport Inc. 

South Florida Rv Sales & Florida Luxury Rentals 

Barb Thomas 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race shortened due to on-track incident 

Printed: 11/26/2017 5:01:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.131 

Avg. Speed 

95.849 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.040 

Best Speed 

96.835 

Best Lap by 

74 - Dario Cangialos 

Posted 5:01 PM

Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 5 

Group 5 Feature SARRC Race  - Contingency -  OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:53:44 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 03:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

14 

No. 

12 

74 

19 

93 

23 

05 

39 

69 

08 

20 

141 

44 

00 

98 

77 

29 

68 

21 

53 

27 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F500 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

Name 

Jeremy Grenier 

Dario Cangialos 

John Robinson II 

Joel Haas 

Christian Lall Dass 

Jonathan Lee 

Mike Burkhardt 

John Schimenti 

Dom Seddio 

Anna Schimenti 

Roelof Blok 

Aryton Ori 

Zachary Crowder 

David Pope 

Harry Bradley 

Mike Schiffer 

Bill Dennis 

Harry Schneider 

Carl Dassinger 

Hartley MacDonald 

Member# 

286026 

518803 

290645_1 

441172 

526309 

477138 

316941 

306594 

251155 

376318 

459715 

526679 

460422 

189411 

493217 

78934 

131196 

134449 

133440_1 

454094 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

Best Tm 

2:18.854 

2:18.564 

2:18.484 

2:20.688 

2:19.396 

2:20.959 

2:21.077 

2:21.240 

2:27.941 

2:27.860 

2:28.694 

2:26.851 

2:28.320 

2:39.308 

2:42.877 

2:49.840 

2:52.780 

2:51.440 

2:42.718 

2:25.811 

Total Tm 

21:09.153 

21:09.177 

21:14.949 

21:20.199 

21:20.866 

21:28.691 

21:30.057 

21:31.563 

22:34.807 

22:35.042 

22:47.850 

23:01.648 

21:25.334 

21:32.759 

22:10.635 

23:00.371 

23:19.796 

23:28.301 

19:24.556 

10:43.068 

Rgn 

11 

26 

83 

11 

11 

11 

11 

83 

23 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

34 

83 

11 

11 

Make/Model 

Citation F1600 

Mygale Sj15 

Swift Db6 

Piper Df5 Formula F 

Piper Df-5 

Swift Db6 

Van Diemen Rf 98 

Swift Db6 

Swift Db6 

Swift Db6 

Van Diemen Rf-98K 

Mygale 

Qre F500 

Van Diemen Vd-82 

Caracal D 

Mysterian M2 

Caracal C 

Adams Aero 

Predator P3 

Swift Db6 Honda 

City_State 

The Villages FL 

Chester NJ 

St Cloud FL 

Jupiter FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Boynton Beach FL 

Riverview FL 

Southampton NY 

Riverview FL 

Ocala FL 

Orlando FL 

Youngstown FL 

Orlando FL 

Brandon FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Lake Placid FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Sponsor 

Ski Motorsport  Hoosier 

K-Hill Motorsports 

Lee Racing / Morgan Homes 

Parametric Solutions  Inc. 

Parametric Solutions  Ldracing 

Lee Racing 

Amp Electric 

Pit Lane Services 

Executive Auto Sport Inc. 

Schimenti Construction 

Asi Flying Machines South 

Turbo Peanuts 

Dave Pope Racing Motorsports 

Hb Racing 

Bayshore Racing 

Caracal Cars 

Executive Autosport/ Liverpool Motor Club 

Barb Thomas 

South Florida Rv Sales & Florida Luxury Rentals 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/26/2017 11:17:47 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.024 

Avg. Speed 

95.478 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.484 

Best Speed 

97.224 

Best Lap by 

19 - John Robinson II 

Posted 11:20 AM 11/26/2017

Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 5 

Group 5 Sprint SARRC Race -  Official 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:34:16 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 08:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

4 

5 

2 

3 

DNS 

No. 

07 

94 

4 

03 

26 

28 

11 

22 

50 

71 

48 

32 

36 

9 

67 

01 

152 

Class 

FS 

P1 

FB 

FA 

P1 

FM 

FC 

P2 

P2 

FC 

P2 

FA 

P2 

P2 

FB 

FB 

P2 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Darryl Shoff 

Norman Fucini 

Hannu Nummenpaa 

Eric McCoy 

Carson Weeder 

Jim Johnson 

Ernie Gonella 

Robin Bonanno 

Kenneth Weld 

Craig Farr 

Christopher Lall Dass 

Lloyd Sutherland 

John Hudak 

William Falatick 

Trevor Cooper 

Ed Ronshausen 

Member_ID 

171 

261435 

155649 

122504_1 

292747 

405149 

37627 

447497 

286199 

107724 

315864 

526311 

225289 

391825 

316344 

464003 

128295_1 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

9 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

2:03.113 

2:03.447 

2:13.904 

2:12.722 

2:15.900 

2:15.943 

2:18.095 

2:19.010 

2:20.128 

2:20.644 

2:19.633 

2:12.464 

2:30.487 

2:33.477 

2:14.755 

2:11.868 

Total Tm 

30:33.275 

30:33.899 

30:59.993 

31:00.470 

31:05.017 

31:19.289 

31:02.798 

31:09.012 

31:13.780 

31:14.015 

31:17.866 

31:19.636 

29:39.909 

27:26.848 

9:38.277 

7:11.300 

Region 

11 

31 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

Make/Model 

Mazda Jmscps-Mazda 

Elan Dp02 

Van Diemen Rf98 

Elan Pfm 

Norma M20f 

Formula Mazda 

Van Diemen Rf00 

Ego Pt01 

Radical Clubsport 

Van Diemen Rf-02 

Stohr Wf-1 

Elan Pro Formula Mazda 

Swift Db2 

Stohr WF1 

Astra Summerhawk 

Vandiman Fb 

Van Diemen Kestrel 

City_State 

Highland Beach FL 

Reading PA 

Miami FL 

Wellington FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Fort Pierce FL 

Coconut Creek FL 

Odessa FL 

Port Orange FL 

Sanibel FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Boca Raton FL 

St Petersburg FL 

Boynton Beach FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

St Petersburg FL 

Sponsor 

Phoenix Wrappers 

Raace 

Bye Racing 

Finnspeed Firehouse Subs 

Mccoy Motorsports 

Weeder Motorsports 

Jim Johnson Motorsports Primus Racingparts 

E.G. One Racing 

The Ups Store 

Weldmotorsports Prep  Primus Race Parts 

Farrout Racing 

Ld Racing / Parametric Solutions 

S Racing 

Amp Elec 

Mct Marine 

Ronshausen Racing / Arw 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/26/2017 5:28:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.624 

Avg. Speed 

95.475 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.113 

Best Speed 

109.363 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

Posted 5:28 PM

Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 6 

Group 6 Feature SARRC Race - Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:34:20 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 03:45 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

5 

3 

2 

DQ 

No. 

07 

94 

4 

26 

03 

28 

11 

22 

48 

50 

36 

67 

9 

01 

71 

32 

Class 

FS 

P1 

FB 

P1 

FA 

FM 

FC 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

FB 

P2 

FB 

FC 

FA 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Darryl Shoff 

Norman Fucini 

Eric McCoy 

Hannu Nummenpaa 

Carson Weeder 

Jim Johnson 

Ernie Gonella 

Craig Farr 

Robin Bonanno 

Lloyd Sutherland 

William Falatick 

John Hudak 

Trevor Cooper 

Kenneth Weld 

Christopher Lall Dass 

Member# 

171 

261435 

155649 

292747 

122504_1 

405149 

37627 

447497 

315864 

286199 

225289 

316344 

391825 

464003 

107724 

526311 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 

3 

2 

8 

Best Tm 

2:04.395 

2:04.921 

2:12.137 

2:13.502 

2:15.808 

2:14.483 

2:18.385 

2:19.780 

2:22.978 

2:22.444 

2:24.333 

2:13.798 

2:32.426 

2:14.105 

3:02.775 

2:09.951 

Total Tm 

21:09.554 

21:25.059 

22:37.196 

22:38.163 

23:03.304 

23:05.779 

21:14.054 

21:22.207 

21:51.093 

21:57.252 

22:05.223 

18:53.836 

22:08.627 

7:12.687 

6:08.909 

18:12.592 

Rgn 

11 

31 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

Mazda Jmscps-Mazda 

Elan Dp02 

Van Diemen Rf98 

Norma M20f 

Elan Pfm 

Formula Mazda 

Van Diemen Rf00 

Ego Pt01 

Stohr Wf-1 

Radical Clubsport 

Swift Db2 

Astra Summerhawk 

Stohr WF1 

Vandiman Fb 

Van Diemen Rf-02 

Elan Pro Formula Mazda 

City_State 

Highland Beach FL 

Reading PA 

Miami FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Wellington FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Fort Pierce FL 

Coconut Creek FL 

Sanibel FL 

Odessa FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Boynton Beach FL 

St Petersburg FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Port Orange FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Sponsor 

Phoenix Wrappers 

Raace 

Bye Racing 

Mccoy Motorsports 

Finnspeed Firehouse Subs 

Weeder Motorsports 

Jim Johnson Motorsports Primus Racingparts 

E.G. One Racing 

Farrout Racing 

The Ups Store 

S Racing 

Amp Elec 

Mct Marine 

Weldmotorsports Prep  Primus Race Parts 

Ld Racing / Parametric Solutions 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:14.483) for FM by Carson Weeder. 

Car #32 disqualified per Chief Steward (GCR 5.9.3c) 

Printed: 11/26/2017 11:32:36 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

15.505 

Avg. Speed 

106.053 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.395 

Best Speed 

108.236 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

Posted 11:35 AM 11/26/2017

Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 6 

Group 6 Sprint SARRC Race - Official 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:08:46 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 09:15 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

10 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

11 

1 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

2 

7 

5 

12 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

118 

12 

117 

94 

102 

38 

49 

127 

151 

176 

07 

86 

79 

157 

01 

11 

53 

146 

1 

149 

27 

147 

87 

144 

93 

47 

2 

131 

71 

33 

80 

1 

71 

131 

14 

73 

Class 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

FP 

STL 

HP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

HP 

STL 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

ITC 

ITC 

GTL 

HP 

FP 

STL 

FP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

GTL 

STL 

Name 

Moisey Uretsky 

Chris Lefferdink 

Whitfield Gregg 

Brad Kitchen 

Nick Iarossi 

Brian McGreevy 

Joe Schubert 

Bruce Bannister 

Doug Williams 

W Jeffry Stein 

Danielle Pardus 

Phillip Ellis 

David Boles 

Paul Easy 

David Smith 

Louis Boustani 

Samuel Najac 

Jerold Larson 

Rick James (P FR) 

Gerald Wilcox 

Matthew Gallup 

Pat Simpson 

Sam Seay 

Tom Sterrett 

Mark Brackett 

Miki Moerwald 

Mickey Thompson 

Don Loftis (Q FR) 

Terry Bylan(FR) 

Robert Tanon 

Jerry Mosely 

Kenneth Taylor (Q SR) 

Larry Boylan (P Q SR) 

Charlie Hollis (P SR) 

Charles Leonard 

Bruce Andersen 

Member_ID 

471189 

476843 

360035 

475507 

472879 

440209 

496988 

413554 

404371 

221517 

449868 

372238 

184279 

273445 

223842 

272714_1 

468400 

193881 

500402 

421939 

513569 

237705 

495133 

190734 

475208 

227533 

336705 

79322 

308404 

319131 

508647 

151184 

319123 

7582 

240349 

403471 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

Best Tm 

2:33.533 

2:40.117 

2:40.303 

2:39.584 

2:40.112 

2:38.739 

2:43.256 

2:43.424 

2:43.737 

2:34.812 

2:43.387 

2:39.546 

2:41.179 

2:43.621 

2:42.771 

2:44.132 

2:52.232 

2:43.979 

2:47.588 

2:50.303 

2:51.239 

2:51.182 

2:48.969 

2:59.963 

3:01.236 

3:00.200 

3:07.681 

2:59.368 

2:40.680 

Total Tm 

30:14.188 

31:12.912 

31:13.674 

31:19.106 

31:20.138 

31:25.481 

31:42.827 

31:50.284 

31:57.097 

32:00.002 

32:01.615 

32:34.545 

32:36.021 

30:21.261 

30:23.773 

30:32.449 

30:40.050 

31:08.845 

31:27.397 

31:29.771 

31:35.086 

31:47.892 

31:48.567 

32:54.506 

33:06.575 

33:07.333 

33:10.295 

30:18.318 

21:49.867 

1:05.616 

Region 

23 

11 

23 

29 

11 

83 

22 

10 

83 

83 

83 

34 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Golf 

Volkswagen Golf III 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Volkswagen GTI 

Mitsubishi Lancer 

Nissan 200Sx 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen GTI 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 1600 

MG Midget 

Volkswagen Rabbit Cabroilet 

Datsun 210 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Honda CRX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Crx 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Nissan 200Sx 

Mazda Miata 

City_State 

New York NY 

Miami FL 

Bellevue WA 

Columbus OH 

Tallahassee FL 

Sarasota FL 

Woodmont CT 

Novi MI 

Stuart FL 

Oviedo FL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Melbourne FL 

Miramar FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Viera FL 

Tampa FL 

Palm Bay FL 

Mims FL 

Bonita Springs FL 

Center Hill FL 

Silver Springs FL 

Titusville FL 

Clearwater FL 

Melbourne FL 

Clearwater FL 

Douglasville GA 

Mims FL 

Lakeland FL 

Davie FL 

North Fort Myers FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Lakeland FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Palmetto FL 

Sarasota FL 

Sponsor 

Krugspeed/Digital Ocean 

Moxie  Bsi Racing  Go Blue! 

Flatout Motorsport 

Alterra Comm

Bsi Racing 

Shr Racing 

Flatout Motorsports / Ey 

Mazda 

Alliant Nationa

Pardus Racing 

Karma Racing/Linfert Performance/Boles Racing 

Boles Motorsports 

Easyspeed 

Ltb Autosports 

Premier Racing Services 

Techcentral Racing 

Ssa Industries 

Custom Coachwork/$Ocial $Ecurity 

Red Hare Racing Goes Topless 

1\* Racing 

Redhareracing 

Bsi Racing/Thompson Insurance Agency  In 

Tanon Group  Llc 

Fatbear Racing 

Car Tech 

Jb Racing  Hoosier Tire  Appalachian Tire 

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/26/2017 5:23:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

58.724 

Avg. Speed 

81.637 

Best Lap Tm 

2:33.533 

Best Speed 

87.695 

Best Lap by 

118 - Moisey Uretsky 

Posted 5:41 PM
Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 7 

Group 7 Feature SARRC Race - Contingency -  OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:22:58 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 04:30 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

18 

10 

03 

3 

37 

21 

153 

46 

98 

41 

50 

44 

92 

13 

48 

62 

Class 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

Name 

Cliff Huff 

John Davison 

Joe Fitos 

Dale Ford 

Kyle Webb 

Kevin Farrell 

Brian Cheaney 

Charles Junger 

Jerry Rigoli 

Leslaw Czaczyk 

Joshua Tuggle 

James Zirkel 

Ken Francke 

Bob Hess 

David Dartt 

Eddie Meadows 

Member_ID 

379475 

76590_3 

353381 

495612 

424295 

494908 

500089 

478452 

48656 

325751 

518378 

254462 

5441 

165947 

284048 

59853 

Laps Best Tm Total Tm Region 

83 

83 

11 

83 

3 

83 

83 

11 

22 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

65 

83 

Make/Model 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph Spitfire 

MG Midget Mki 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Datsun 510 

Corvair Yenko Stinger 

City_State 

Orlando FL 

Jacksonville Beach FL 

Wellington FL 

Seminole FL 

Centerille OH 

Tampa FL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Great Neck NY 

Sun City Center FL 

Jupiter FL 

Tampa FL 

Longwood FL 

Stuart FL 

Big Pine Key FL 

Lake Wales FL 

Oviedo FL 

Sponsor 

Huff Motor Group - Best Version Media 

Autotechnik/5

My Black Wallet 

3 Ds Racing 

The Peoples Champion!!!! 

Pillowtalkgift.Com 

Replaymuseum 

Auto Technik Racing 

Dj Trump 

Lca Architecture  Inc. 

Home Design Service 

Plants 'N Things 

Hess Specialties 

None 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/26/2017 5:23:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

58.724 

Avg. Speed 

81.637 

Best Lap Tm 

2:33.533 

Best Speed 

87.695 

Best Lap by 

118 - Moisey Uretsky 

Posted 5:41 PM
Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 7 

Group 7 Feature SARRC Race - Contingency -  OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:22:58 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 04:30 PM 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

1 

20 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

21 

1 

2 

2 

No. 

118 

73 

33 

10 

18 

117 

37 

102 

3 

94 

21 

49 

146 

07 

127 

46 

153 

41 

38 

151 

86 

98 

79 

176 

157 

01 

1 

11 

27 

147 

149 

13 

87 

144 

12 

47 

93 

2 

Class 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

GTL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

HP 

STL 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

STL 

ITC 

ITC 

GTL 

Name 

Moisey Uretsky 

Bruce Andersen 

Robert Tanon 

John Davison 

Cliff Huff 

Whitfield Gregg 

Kyle Webb 

Nick Iarossi 

Dale Ford 

Brad Kitchen 

Kevin Farrell 

Joe Schubert 

Jerold Larson 

Danielle Pardus 

Bruce Bannister 

Charles Junger 

Brian Cheaney 

Leslaw Czaczyk 

Brian McGreevy 

Doug Williams 

Phillip Ellis 

Jerry Rigoli 

David Boles 

W Jeffry Stein 

Paul Easy 

David Smith 

Kenneth Taylor (Q SR) 

Louis Boustani 

Matthew Gallup 

Pat Simpson 

Gerald Wilcox 

Bob Hess 

Sam Seay 

Tom Sterrett 

Chris Lefferdink 

Miki Moerwald 

Mark Brackett 

Mickey Thompson 

Member# 

471189 

403471 

319131 

76590_3 

379475 

360035 

424295 

472879 

495612 

475507 

494908 

496988 

193881 

449868 

413554 

478452 

500089 

325751 

440209 

404371 

372238 

48656 

184279 

221517 

273445 

223842 

151184 

272714_1 

513569 

237705 

421939 

165947 

495133 

190734 

476843 

227533 

475208 

336705 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Best Tm 

2:34.645 

2:36.132 

2:38.529 

2:38.562 

2:37.782 

2:40.331 

2:40.617 

2:38.227 

2:40.556 

2:40.649 

2:41.876 

2:42.279 

2:40.737 

2:42.850 

2:44.050 

2:44.631 

2:44.554 

2:44.944 

2:40.929 

2:46.346 

2:40.667 

2:45.161 

2:41.615 

2:43.896 

2:42.583 

2:43.871 

2:46.890 

2:47.329 

2:47.087 

2:55.450 

2:54.774 

2:58.271 

2:57.332 

2:59.205 

2:40.842 

3:01.264 

3:01.844 

3:09.315 

Total Tm 

21:38.166 

21:39.899 

21:42.499 

21:44.283 

21:46.609 

21:49.422 

21:50.944 

21:53.522 

21:55.669 

21:59.835 

22:02.795 

22:04.591 

22:07.705 

22:10.148 

22:13.520 

22:15.606 

22:17.352 

22:18.942 

22:21.996 

22:29.786 

22:31.982 

22:34.302 

22:37.317 

22:40.164 

22:43.622 

22:48.213 

22:52.520 

22:54.846 

23:13.786 

23:20.057 

23:22.355 

23:25.662 

23:28.029 

23:30.370 

23:33.557 

23:38.317 

23:40.578 

21:41.426 

Rgn 

23 

83 

11 

83 

83 

23 

3 

11 

83 

29 

83 

22 

83 

83 

10 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

34 

22 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

Make/Model 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 200Sx 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Golf 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Golf III 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen GTI 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 1600 

Volkswagen GTI 

Austin Healey Sprite 

MG Midget 

Volkswagen Rabbit Cabroilet 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Datsun 210 

Mazda Miata 

City_State 

New York NY 

Sarasota FL 

Davie FL 

Jacksonville Beach FL 

Orlando FL 

Bellevue WA 

Centerille OH 

Tallahassee FL 

Seminole FL 

Columbus OH 

Tampa FL 

Woodmont CT 

Palm Bay FL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Novi MI 

Great Neck NY 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Jupiter FL 

Sarasota FL 

Stuart FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Sun City Center FL 

Melbourne FL 

Oviedo FL 

Miramar FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Viera FL 

Center Hill FL 

Silver Springs FL 

Bonita Springs FL 

Big Pine Key FL 

Titusville FL 

Clearwater FL 

Miami FL 

Clearwater FL 

Melbourne FL 

Douglasville GA 

Sponsor 

Krugspeed/Digital Ocean 

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick Racing 

Tanon Group  Llc 

Autotechnik/5X R

Huff Motor Group - Best Version Media 

Flatout Motorsport 

The Peoples Champion!!!! 

Bsi Racing 

3 Ds Racing 

Alterra Commerc

Pillowtalkgift.Com 

Flatout Motorsports / Ey 

Pardus Racing 

Mazda 

Auto Technik Racing 

Replaymuseum 

Lca Architecture  Inc. 

Shr Racing 

Karma Racing/Linfert Performance/Boles Racing 

Dj Trump 

Boles Motorsports 

Alliant National T

Easyspeed 

Ltb Autosports 

Ssa Industries 

Techcentral Racing 

Hess Specialties 

Custom Coachwork/$Ocial $Ecurity 

Red Hare Racing Goes Topless 

Moxie  Bsi Racing  Go Blue! 

Redhareracing 

1\* Racing 

Bsi Racing/Thompson Insurance Agency  In 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Cars #62 & #157 no functioning transponder; scored manually or with available photo cells 

Congratulations Charlie Hollis on 52 years of SCCA racing 

Printed: 11/26/2017 11:27:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.733 

Avg. Speed 

72.601 

Best Lap Tm 

2:34.645 

Best Speed 

87.064 

Best Lap by 

118 - Moisey Uretsky 

Posted 11:30 AM 11/26/2017
Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 7 

Group 7 Sprint SARRC Race -  Official 

Race started at 9:46:30 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 10:00 AM 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

8 

22 

9 

10 

5 

23 

6 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

131 

53 

92 

44 

80 

50 

71 

62 

131 

14 

03 

48 

Class 

HP 

STL 

HP 

HP 

FP 

STL 

FP 

EP 

HP 

GTL 

STL 

HP 

Name 

Charlie Hollis (P SR) 

Samuel Najac 

Ken Francke 

James Zirkel 

Jerry Mosely 

Joshua Tuggle 

Larry Boylan (P Q SR) 

Eddie Meadows 

Don Loftis (Q FR) 

Charles Leonard 

Joe Fitos 

David Dartt 

Member# 

7582 

468400 

5441 

254462 

508647 

518378 

319123 

59853 

79322 

240349 

353381 

284048 

Laps 

6 

5 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

3:13.604 

2:53.384 

2:51.511 

2:50.147 

2:57.669 

3:00.517 

2:49.376 

3:22.911 

Total Tm 

22:27.832 

15:02.317 

12:12.775 

12:14.503 

12:57.808 

6:15.324 

6:18.555 

7:39.600 

Rgn 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

65 

Make/Model 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Mitsubishi Lancer 

MG Midget Mki 

Triumph Spitfire 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Crx 

Corvair Yenko Stinger 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Nissan 200Sx 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 510 

City_State 

Cape Coral FL 

Tampa FL 

Stuart FL 

Longwood FL 

North Fort Myers FL 

Tampa FL 

Lakeland FL 

Oviedo FL 

Mims FL 

Palmetto FL 

Wellington FL 

Lake Wales FL 

Sponsor 

Premier Racing Services 

Plants 'N Things 

Home Design Service 

Fatbear Racing 

Car Tech 

None 

Jb Racing  Hoosier Tire  Appalachian Tire 

My Black Wallet 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Cars #62 & #157 no functioning transponder; scored manually or with available photo cells 

Congratulations Charlie Hollis on 52 years of SCCA racing 

Printed: 11/26/2017 11:27:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Chief Steward: John Edridge 

Chair S.O.M.: John Anderson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.733 

Avg. Speed 

72.601 

Best Lap Tm 

2:34.645 

Best Speed 

87.064 

Best Lap by 

118 - Moisey Uretsky 

Posted 11:30 AM 11/26/2017
Anne Kumor

CFR SCCA Turkey Trot # 17-R-4733-S 

Group 7 

Group 7 Sprint SARRC Race -  Official 

Race started at 9:46:30 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

11/26/2017 10:00 AM 
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